
 
               

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  

 WINTER/SPRING 2019 
South Yuba River and  

Malakoff Diggins Historic State Parks 
 

 BIRD WALKS: Saturday, March 9; Friday March 22; Saturday, April 13;  Friday, April 26; Friday, 

May 3; Saturday, May 11; Saturday, June 8; Friday, June 21; Saturday, July 13; Saturday, September 

14; Saturday, October 12 and Saturday, December 7 ~~  8:00am (except June, July and September: 

walks begin at 7:30am) ~Meet at the Bridgeport North parking lot.  

 WILD FLOWER WALKS: Saturdays 10:00am and Sundays 11:00am; March 9th 

through May 12th ~ Bridgeport North Parking Lot 

 GEOLOGY WALKS: Saturday, March 16; 10am, Friday, June 7; 9am, Saturday, October 26 

10am ~ Bridgeport North Parking lot 

 DISCOVER MALAKOFF!: Second Saturday of each month. See website for details  

 HUMBUG DAY: Saturday, June 8th; 11:00am - 4:00pm ~ Malakoff Diggins 

 FRENCH CONNECTION: Saturday, September 14th; 11:00am –4:30pm ~ Malakoff Diggins 

 SYRCL RIVER CLEANUP: Saturday, September 21st; 9:00am -1:00pm ~ Bridgeport 

 SYRPA HOLIDAY POT LUCK: Tuesday, December 3rd; 5:30pm-8:00pm. LWW Community 

Center 

Reoccurring events 

 VISITOR CENTER Open Thursday  - Sunday~  11:00am-3:00pm  

 GOLD PANNING Memorial Day-Labor Day Sat & Sun  Noon-2:00pm~ Bridgeport; donation $1  

 SYRPA BOARD OF DIRECTORS Meetings: 4th Tuesday of each month; 9:00am~ Bridgeport 

 FNB/MD EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE Meetings: First Friday of each month 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 
 

**For more information on any of these events,  

please visit the SYRPA webpage at www.southyubariverstatepark.org    
Or call the Visitor Center: 530-432-2546 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
For information regarding Malakoff Diggins and Friends of North Bloomfield,  

please visit: http://malakoffdigginsstatepark.org/ 

South Yuba River Park Association—www.southyubariverstatepark.org 

http://www.southyubariverstatepark.org

